PROJECT NAME:_____________________________ CATALOG NUMBER:__________________________
NOTES:______________________________________FIXTURE SCHEDULE:_________________________
Phone: 1-800-555-5629  |  Fax: 973-244-7333  |  Web: www.maxlite.com  |  E-mail: info@maxlite.com
PLM577 - DLC
Revised: 05/18/22
Page: 1 of  7
LED SLIM AREA LIGHTS
AR SERIES

Flexible Tilt Arm and
Motion Sensor
MODEL SELECTION  Typical order example: AR60UT5-50BK
AR -
FAMILY NOMINAL WATTAGE VOLTAGE DISTRIBU-
TION - CCT FINISH MOUNTING OPTIONS
AR= Area Light 60=
75=
100=
145=
200=
310=
60W, 250W MH/HPS
equivalent
75W, 300W MH/HPS
equivalent
100W, 400W MH/HPS
equivalent
145W, 400W MH/HPS
equivalent
200W, 750W MH/HPS
equivalent
310W, 1,000W MH/HPS
equivalent
U=
H=
120-277V
277-480V
T3=
T4=
T5=
Type III
Type IV
Type V
- CS2=     CCT
Selectable
(3/4/5K)
B= Bronze A=
K=
T=
F=
W=
Straight Arm1
2-3/8” -3” OD
Slipfitter Knuckle
Trunnion Swivel
Flexible (Adjust
able) Arm1
Adjustable Wall
Mount
CR=
RPC=
PR7=
Controls Ready
(Order field installable
c-Max control node
separately)
NEMA 3-pin receptacle
(NEMA twist lock
Photocell sold
separately)
NEMA 7-Pin receptable
(control module sold
separately)
100/145W Model
200/310W Model
Fixture shown with
Adjustable Wall Mount